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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Rick Lopez             M1519          1/1    6:08       38:06
2     Andy Featherstone      M3539          1/8    6:13       38:37
3     Paul Vanevenhoven      M2529         1/11    6:16       38:54
4     Shawn Klysen           M4044         1/13    6:16       38:56
5     Jim Strick             M3539          2/8    6:17       39:01
6     Mary Bolich            F4549          1/6    6:19       39:14
7     Jennifer Chaudoir      F3539         1/14    6:23       39:39
8     Mike Janssen           M4549          1/9    6:42       41:34
9     Miguel Ferreira        M5054          1/8    6:45       41:52
10    Lyle Rhyner            M2529         2/11    6:45       41:56
11    Timothy Miller         M4044         2/13    6:48       42:11
12    Tuffer Kunz            M4549          2/9    6:48       42:14
13    Bill Kostopolus        M4044         3/13    6:52       42:39
14    Emily Bowles           F3034         1/24    6:53       42:44
15    Tim Dakubek            M3034          1/7    6:53       42:47
16    Jeff Abitz             M4044         4/13    6:55       42:56
17    Kurt Reichow           M4044         5/13    6:56       43:00
18    Kevin Tremblay         M4044         6/13    6:56       43:01
19    Douglas Martin         M3539          3/8    6:56       43:04
20    Brian Henn             M4549          3/9    6:57       43:09
21    Justin Derusha         M2529         3/11    6:59       43:24
22    Terry Willoughby       M5559          1/6    7:02       43:38
23    Justin Powell          M2529         4/11    7:02       43:42
24    Valerie Ingersoll      F3034         2/24    7:04       43:51
25    Eric Saeger            M2529         5/11    7:06       44:07
26    Sam Severson           M3539          4/8    7:14       44:54
27    David Schmitt          M0114          1/3    7:15       44:59
28    Donald Jeske           M4549          4/9    7:17       45:14
29    Ryan Redmann           M3539          5/8    7:28       46:20
30    Lee Daley              M4549          5/9    7:28       46:23
31    Amy Thomas             F3539         2/14    7:32       46:46
32    Shannon Zahn           F3034         3/24    7:32       46:46
33    Tj Barbara             M4044         7/13    7:36       47:10
34    Vanessa Born           F2024          1/6    7:42       47:48
35    Jasmine Knaus          F1519          1/2    7:44       47:59
36    Rick Last              M5559          2/6    7:49       48:29
37    Albert Schmidt         M5559          3/6    7:49       48:34
38    Joe Hanel              M2529         6/11    7:51       48:44
39    Matt Meredith          M4044         8/13    7:55       49:08
40    Brooke Shefchik        F2529         1/12    7:55       49:08
41    Andrew Yanke           M3034          2/7    7:56       49:13
42    James Plouff           M4044         9/13    7:56       49:18
43    Don Hermus             M5054          2/8    8:00       49:41
44    Dianna Malkowski       F3034         4/24    8:01       49:44
45    Brian Otte             M4044        10/13    8:01       49:44
46    Cathy McCoy            F4549          2/6    8:03       49:58
47    Becky Steger           F3539         3/14    8:08       50:32
48    Jason Maus             M2529         7/11    8:11       50:51
49    Timothy Grunwald       M5559          4/6    8:12       50:52
50    Tina Shatters          F5054          1/6    8:12       50:53
51    Colton Maxwell         M0114          2/3    8:14       51:08
52    Carla Smith            F4044          1/7    8:15       51:15
53    Tessa Clinton          F3539         4/14    8:16       51:18
54    Taryn Seitzinger       F2529         2/12    8:17       51:24
55    Terry Roberts          M6064          1/2    8:17       51:24
56    Xavier Yepez           M2024          1/2    8:17       51:25
57    Amy Silva              F3539         5/14    8:18       51:30
58    Mollie Zirbel          F2529         3/12    8:20       51:46
59    Daniel Fritter         M5054          3/8    8:21       51:52
60    Claire Tadman          F5054          2/6    8:24       52:08
61    Katie Siefert          F2529         4/12    8:27       52:27
62    Ernesto Morales        M2529         8/11    8:27       52:30
63    Alan Benotsch          M4549          6/9    8:28       52:35
64    Sara Wanty             F3034         5/24    8:32       53:00
65    Scott Tessen           M4549          7/9    8:32       53:00
66    Nicole Buenzli         F3539         6/14    8:34       53:11
67    Jan Peebles            M5054          4/8    8:34       53:12
68    Stacy Salman                          0/0    8:36       53:21
69    Angela Ceranski        F3034         6/24    8:36       53:24
70    Heather Kavanaugh      F3034         7/24    8:36       53:26
71    Mark Rosicky           M5054          5/8    8:37       53:31
72    Dena Collier           F5559          1/3    8:40       53:46
73    George Peretz          M5054          6/8    8:40       53:50
74    Kari Vanbeek           F2529         5/12    8:40       53:51
75    Megan Schroeder        F2024          2/6    8:40       53:51
76    Ryan Batley            M2529         9/11    8:40       53:52
77    Gretchen Danielson     F3034         8/24    8:41       53:55
78    John St. Marie         M5559          5/6    8:46       54:26
79    Ellen Kunz             F4549          3/6    8:46       54:27
80    Kristen Roloff         F4549          4/6    8:46       54:28
81    Joel Becker            M3034          3/7    8:46       54:29
82    Bret Reader            M3034          4/7    8:48       54:35
83    Bree Francour          F1519          2/2    8:48       54:37
84    Kay Schwartz           F4044          2/7    8:50       54:48
85    Laura Buchholz         F3034         9/24    8:51       54:56
86    Kirsten Slocum         F4044          3/7    8:52       55:03
87    Mike Wydeven           M5054          7/8    8:52       55:06
88    Karen Koss             F3034        10/24    8:54       55:13
89    Nichole Voight         F3034        11/24    8:56       55:28
90    Trisha Shefchik        F2529         6/12    9:00       55:51
91    Luke Kimlinger         M2529        10/11    9:00       55:56
92    Jordan Krause          M2024          2/2    9:02       56:02
93    Julie Johnson          F4044          4/7    9:04       56:15
94    Leigh Ramczyk          F3034        12/24    9:05       56:26
95    Amanda Stan            F3034        13/24    9:05       56:26
96    Erika Berendsen        F3539         7/14    9:08       56:40
97    Darlene Maus           F5559          2/3    9:08       56:43
98    Terry Vickman          M3034          5/7    9:10       56:53
99    Casey Kaufert          F3034        14/24    9:10       56:53
100   Paul Schroder          M4549          8/9    9:12       57:09
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101   Lindsey Johnson        F3034        15/24    9:12       57:10
102   Megan Weddig           F2024          3/6    9:13       57:16
103   Rhonda Kempen          F3539         8/14    9:14       57:20
104   Jen Gruel              F2529         7/12    9:19       57:48
105   Tracy Fisher           F3034        16/24    9:19       57:50
106   Eric Vanbeek           M3034          6/7    9:20       57:55
107   Ranay Schoening        F5054          3/6    9:20       57:55
108   Diana Choronzy         F2529         8/12    9:21       58:06
109   Tim Mutterer           M5054          8/8    9:22       58:12
110   Denise Lensmire        M3539          6/8    9:25       58:29
111   Renae Williams         F4044          5/7    9:26       58:31
112   Tammy Maxwell          F4044          6/7    9:26       58:33
113   Sara Netzer            F3034        17/24    9:26       58:36
114   Casey Coenen           M3539          7/8    9:27       58:40
115   Amy Vandehey           F4549          5/6    9:27       58:40
116   Sue Krause             F5054          4/6    9:28       58:49
117   Vicki Lamond           F3539         9/14    9:41     1:00:08
118   Debra Lenz             F3034        18/24    9:41     1:00:09
119   Susan Haese            F6569          1/1    9:44     1:00:26
120   Holly Worzella         F3034        19/24    9:45     1:00:31
121   Jeffry Collier         M5559          6/6    9:48     1:00:51
122   David Choronzy         M2529        11/11    9:49     1:00:58
123   Rick Bone              M4044        11/13    9:51     1:01:08
124   Abby Prall             F2529         9/12    9:55     1:01:35
125   Tara Klotzbuecher      F2529        10/12    9:55     1:01:35
126   Richard Olson          M6569          1/1    9:57     1:01:45
127   Carol Schilling        F3539        10/14   10:01     1:02:12
128   Nate Schilling         M0114          3/3   10:01     1:02:12
129   Susan Erdmann          F6064          1/1   10:05     1:02:37
130   Wolfgang Wallschlaeger M6064          2/2   10:09     1:03:01
131   Amy Belongia           F3034        20/24   10:11     1:03:14
132   Marie Houston          F5054          5/6   10:12     1:03:21
133   Bob Ballard            M3034          7/7   10:16     1:03:44
134   Max Long               M4044        12/13   10:16     1:03:45
135   Annie Allie            F3034        21/24   10:16     1:03:46
136   Carla Strauch          F4044          7/7   10:17     1:03:54
137   Sonia Otte             F3539        11/14   10:23     1:04:29
138   Pamela Arnold          F4549          6/6   10:23     1:04:29
139   Jim Ponto              M4549          9/9   10:27     1:04:53
140   Chrissy Lambie         F3034        22/24   10:29     1:05:09
141   Kelly Ballard          F3034        23/24   10:33     1:05:31
142   Luann Wickeham         F5054          6/6   10:37     1:05:56
143   Molly Bruch            F3539        12/14   10:43     1:06:32
144   Beth Francour          F2024          4/6   10:50     1:07:19
145   Emily Tremel           F2024          5/6   10:50     1:07:19
146   Beth Saunders          F3539        13/14   10:59     1:08:11
147   Eric Debaker           M4044        13/13   11:02     1:08:31
148   Tara Lawson            F3539        14/14   11:02     1:08:32
149   Jenna Barrett          F2024          6/6   11:05     1:08:50
150   Linda Treiber          F2529        11/12   11:06     1:08:55
151   Karen Vanevenhoven     F5559          3/3   11:19     1:10:15
152   Michelle Behm          F2529        12/12   11:32     1:11:36
153   Cory Coenen            M3539          8/8   12:18     1:16:25
154   Jessi Gardner          F3034        24/24   12:21     1:16:40
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